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
;ﬂccl. .;rr:;r‘ w. and well worth 1t at $8950. T dhe Phone 35881 or 5708 ‘tmh‘u Phone 2-377
yei le home with| EFor Sgle—Real Estate For Sale—Farms

ROSEDALE DISTRICT
Only $11,800 for 9 year old 2 bedroom | 3 bedrooms m
it

living
bouse with full basement LR D.R.| room, ‘w Iots of nm
k 1 out. Patio and out- | New air cont %‘\m 5
oa oors thro e 2 g
< =

door fireplace. Nice yard with
lection of shrubs and flowers. is | here you are. Tell the folks itU's OJC
: really QUALITY men;_ha_nd.ln. at Slfv.lﬂ.

“Our Time Is Your Time”
Let our salesmen show you these

LEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS

471 Court St. - Phone 2-4115 - 2-4116
Even Ph. 2-1222 - §T0 - 21-4TR2

GRABENHORST SP_ECIALS

- SWEGLE DISTRICT
WNER LEAVING CITY—offers this

| WALLER STREET
3 bdrm. home close-in on large
fruft trees. Price $4500.

BUSINESS LOT
N. Commercial Street, No. 3 business
sone. Lot size 50x130 ft. Price $2.500.
ENGLEWOOD
? Modern 2 bdrm home, basmt, auto- :
tr‘\ilic heat, hdwd firs, fireplace, beau- | renting for $30 per mo. Auto-heat, on
back yard. Price $8.950. bus line, good location. Price $13.500.

GRABENHORST BROS,, REALTORS

i34 South Liberty 'St. -
oo Even

lot, ‘
3

HOME AND INCOME !
Modern 5 rm. owners flat and apt.

Phone 4131 \ -
For Prompt. Courteous $ervice List Your Property

REIMANN REAL ESTATE COLUMN

' $1500 DOWN -
2 bedroom suburban op 1 acre. Ex-
cellent soil, north. No. 231

1t DOWN
2 bedrooin home: bus by door: bal-

With . Us

$1600
2-room house on lot 85x103 No.’ 8.
" DOWN

2 bedroom furnished house including
m, & range, on paved streel East

ediate possession. No. 214

. 1500 DOWN

Very nice, 2 bedroom home with un-
finished upstairs; material for upstalirs
with the sale; close to schools; well

It pre-war house. No. 250.

. REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE

M1 S. High Phone 5208

taxes mnd insurance. No. 205,
LOTS NORTH OR SOUTH

restri
ter: investigate these! .

Evening ‘and Sunday 2-3203, 2-4628

Ed Byrkit and Company,| $1500 Dn. %2 A. and
Realtors 4 B. R. Home

rm for sale, 13 acre of good
d&%&mmr and oil
w ”Mw"- ow
prkeﬂ..#
TY72, 2-35089, 2-1948, 4683

ance only $431.75 per month including

Easy terms; either restricted 'or un-
- some of these have city wa-

$3100 dwn buys this Mod 2 BR plas-
tered home on choice 3; A North. Close
to store and bus. Asstd fruit, berries, | g
nuts. ONLY $6000.

$2500 dwn buys 2 BR home on S.
High. Full bsmt, fir, furnace, etc. Nice
small lawn, shrubs, flowers. $6000 full

price.

$2500 dwn. Nice 4 BR home, bsemnt,
furnace, firepl, etc. Close in paved
st. bus by door. Near school, stores, and
churches. $8000. -

Strout Realzbmw

958 S. 12th St.

“BY OWNER — I-bdrm. mod. house,
lge. lot, 3 yra. old but just finished.
nice bullt-ins, wired for range, garage,
store room, white enamel gas r
Roberts Ave., just off Silverton Rd.

For Sale—Farms
STROUT

Spring-Summer Ranch

Cgtlloé L
ranch,

and machine
fi. highway frontage

1800 outstand Total price $12,750. Terms.
e S TROGT REALTY, Sio 5w Thira| Goodwin & McMillin

TY
ve., Portland Ore.
A z 3
seeded to grass and hay. New dalry
barn. Good 4 room house. Cheap water
on ditch. Water right.

133 A grain, a stock farm. 110 A
tillable, with well to irfrigate 40
to 60 acres. odern 12 room home
with all conveniences, bsmt, furnace.
New 20xB80 pltry hse, 2 barns, uble gar-
age. Most of ¢ in. $25.000. TERMS.

$4500 will handle this excellent 34 A
all tillable, well improved farm. Gé&od
7-room plastered home with bsmt, fur-
nace, firepl, ete. A wonderful farm
worth all of the $9500 asked. Will trade
for small place.

Strout Realty

959 S. St
178 Acre farm 8 miles from m.
A dairy bam

8-room home, grade .
About 170 acres in cultivation. This is

Realtors

484 Court St. - Ph. 4707, eve. 38310

Acreage

Cheap Acreages

10 A with 8 A cherries and walnuts.

one 25323

17th St.

tﬂ:imcﬂmmw and re- m?tm mffg“ ";m‘o"‘:: a good farm. Call O. V. Hume with
inside Sig . > i
O e aruks Tamge 106 x| cery & 1 at door. Price $TI. State Finance Co., o et Jetierson Ba. AL Jefterson
lot, large BR down, 2 BR up, large . % RE & 2 B.R. HOME : § miles south of Salem
Kiteh ty of builtins, Liv, rm, kit, brkist nook, bath, % Re.]to“ limits. tity
¢ water Fieat” This Mome located | BIE lo.e 38 Slou L et iaa | 153 5. Hign St - Pn, 4
nt.:N.uhm.Cnnulhtlppnm— Patzer W ve mmumww,.d&
I'Wl‘r-t MMIH()&!%‘ ‘K{Mhﬁmv‘z ’ -
3981 Evenings 2-3271 L!lﬁ.&mmﬂ.mm.’iu.ﬁm Keizer sch on left) and look the sit-
3-BDRM. HOME. by owner and build- | utility, atf garage, elec heat, city | uation over. §19,000. Calt ty, Tsoutly, " (ne  bidgs). Specially
er. Fully insulated, -uuuntrip‘nd. water, lot 80x160. See or Crawford. for few days at $115
textured finish  elec. heat, coved lino- ;

to school

Jeum, view, close
mm

::‘ -l‘l‘:- $11,800. m
Statesman

Classified Advertising

 Classified Ads
.Call 9101

»
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| Per tine : 13e ot Datumas | nen: 59
Three imseriions per lime _40e per, month. Call | toel shed;
Six insertigns per line ___ 60¢ Co berries, 1
One month per line 200 bt S B
Minimum twe lines. Count § R e ™ -

| 'words te line. - REALTOR

Readers in city briefs—Iline 30c ma’uﬁ!l‘-,m
(T3 S e S o iy
e e i R
The Statesman reserves the = bedrooms
R e s ot i e
i . oy e o | .
e Sl hwnas o St -
BT S s 2

where this at

reprint that par an :

.....'E-?....Eq

o

Ph. 3210, eve. 25380 - 337 N. High
T A . 15 unit apartment
school,

s | per meo. or

Strout R i =
950 §. 12th St 5323
5 LA, 5 mi from .
Dist. $900. Contact Bill Meyers. 680 S,
~T ACHE., small orchard, small unfim.

2
T 86850 | * * McKILLOP REAL ESTATE 2%, M e ASK FOR
80 acres. Beautiful i bufildings, | house. Close to %
P2, Bt oot Spcis o poor schost Aot me, 4 . S4H GREEN STAMPS
A e ot ' ,m'-mz,’:oo m Dent Lot 50 3 130, eng slery Seme. plastered interior, 3 BR. Bath, LR, DR, K and T R TR R Ry e """’ﬁ M;._'tammnl . mm' > g
Busidoss lot 300138, Geod Salem. Cay bulltins, laundry electric mmmmam-‘&-n_—mmc;n-. ri City Fuel - Ph. 6683
and clean 5 » - :
:.‘m Mm‘i%fnr?.ﬂ_ %M b.mm‘dmhb-.m qmrmhl.mou-.
. Restaurant and Gas Station | el s, e | B e, ma 1 DA, X ot potter | Busimess Opportunities | 07608 Fuel Company
Good proposition. By appointment only. Call Dent. lator, electric range and trash burner s.w. Phone 5533
- $ wuly. ot ) . | JUST A FEW.OF THE |™55,320% 220 rom.now
- Leaving City = . Lot 78 x 130, one stary home, plastered interior, HW floors, furnished, 2 BR, | - ADVANCE.
$11.500. Very well located 2 large bedrooms. All hardwood floors. Fireplace. | Bath. LR and Fireplace, Dinette, K and bulltins, gas cooking and water heat- BETTER .LISTINGS WE g,m BLOCK WOOD
| m:em ud‘;memy(?;uﬂMym o a7 years ol mofl::‘im .36 Blosk 4 bes. 8 = + good , HAV-E‘. ON HLE DRY OR GREEN
_ : - -~ $7.800 ¢ - /
Suburban Home Lot 30 x 100, ane story new home. plastersd interior, 3 BR, Bew, LR. D& | Bginess Opportunities . NOTICE -

Read These 'Carefully
$2.500

1328 State

0 Ph. T eyes
5380 3218

from 7 ta, 9 pm. for your
convenience

Investment Buys
Lot 100x220 located in suburban busi-
ness district near 99E § house,
double plumbing. 4 bedrooms Excel-
lent for trafler camp or court. Call
Mr. Vicary with

Allen Jones or

Mrs. Needham., Realtors

341 State St Phones 5063 & ME31
N - REALTOR

Street Salem,
ICE GREAM PARLOR AND
LUNCH business located in town close

to Salem. All year business, average
it of §T00 month can be greatly
eased. to lilness owner must

sell. For more tails call Mr. Klumpp
with

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
Phone 7696

9 Hwy. business frontage near city
limits with several bilities. In-
cluded is & going business rented.

Mitchell Real Estate

3M25 Portland Rd. Ph.
1 R Y MM230 you can get a real
| §ood restaurant business right ig down-
town Salem. Very good terms to the
mrt‘hl party. Call elther Reese or Craw-

Duri Piche. Resliors

court, close in, two blocks from

on central malin hiway. §$700.00
per mo. present income, rented
month. When mEkled will gross $1000

g

doub in over mite busi-
’.n handles. 1. A.

Auto Court
ters. R e fur-
nished with very best. A, Frame

8 Apts. with total income $317.50 per
month. Close In, ofli furnace., Partly
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